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Download this Application

A dedicated space for residents includes worktools and seating
privacy for focused work. Height adjustable worksurfaces
encourage healthy posture changes. Lockable storage for
personal belongings also acts as a boundary.

Products contained in this application:

High Density Storage

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

High Density Storage

TAGS


https://www.steelcase.com/products/systems-storage/high-density-storage/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=High+Density+Storage




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

CF Series Intro Dual Mon Arm
CFINTRODSLIDE

pwrstrp-Desktop
DSPOWER

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

Light-LED, Radial, Desktop, Single arm
LLRDS

Lounge-Backless, Same upholstery
MLBBS

Lounge-Right corner, Same upholstery
MLRCS

Lounge-Straight, Same upholstery
MLSTS

Tbl-Lnge H,Rnd,54 dia
MTO3LR54

Shroud-Wall mount, Single, 55diag monitor application
MTSWS55

B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64
N3LCUBES

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,838.00

$1,838.00

$598.00

$388.00

$3,645.00

$3,645.00

$498.00

$2,475.00

$4,832.00

$3,886.00

$15,470.00

$2,620.00

$717.00

Total Workstation List:

$3,

$11,

$4,

$3,

$14,

$14,

$3,

$2,

$4,

$3,

$15,

$2,

$1,

$86,6!



COMPONENT

Ology;Cnnctn kit-Bench
OLBCK

Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght
OLBELRQD

Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght
OLBELRQD

Scrn-Univ,Ology appl
OLBSC

Scrn-Algnr
UFAL

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$102.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$36.00

Total Workstation List:

$86,6!
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