# Planning Idea ID: NE3FB3EM



## Download this Application

A dedicated space for residents includes worktools and seating privacy for focused work. Height adjustable worksurfaces encourage healthy posture changes. Lockable storage for personal belongings also acts as a boundary.

Products contained in this application:

### **High Density Storage**

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

### **High Density Storage**

TAGS

### **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	2	\$1,838.00	\$3
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	6	\$1,838.00	\$11
CF Series Intro Dual Mon Arm			
CFINTRODSLIDE	8	\$598.00	\$4
pwrstrp-Desktop			
DSPOWER	8	\$388.00	\$3
High density;Cabt			
HDSTG	4	\$3,645.00	\$14
High density;Cabt			
HDSTG	4	\$3,645.00	\$14
Light-LED, Radial, Desktop, Single arm			
LLRDS	8	\$498.00	\$3
Lounge-Backless, Same upholstery			
MLBBS	1	\$2,475.00	\$2
Lounge-Right corner, Same upholstery			
MLRCS	1	\$4,832.00	\$4
Lounge-Straight, Same upholstery			
MLSTS	1	\$3,886.00	\$3
Tbl-Lnge H,Rnd,54 dia			
MT03LR54	1	\$15,470.00	\$15
Shroud-Wall mount, Single, 55diag monitor application			
MTSWS55	1	\$2,620.00	\$2
B-Free;Cube,Sm,16 45/64x17 3/32x16 45/64			
N3LCUBES	2	\$717.00	\$1

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$86,69

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Ology;Cnnctn kit-Bench OLBCK	2	\$102.00	\$
Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght OLBELRQD	2	\$0.00	
Ology;Bench-Dual sided,Rect,Ext hght OLBELRQD	2	\$0.00	
Scrn-Univ,Ology appl OLBSC	4	\$0.00	
Scrn-Algnr UFAL	1	\$36.00	

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$86,69